OF M| GE BY CORIOR [

undet the taws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is
Bereby confessed, does heseby Remise, Couvey, Release and Quit-Claim umo 97037459
ROGELIO ALVAREZ AND MARINA ALVAREZ, EIS Wirg

of the Coumty of coox and State of [linois, all the right, title, isterest, claim
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage
Decd bearing the date of June 26, 1995 and recarded in the Recorder's
office of coox County, in the State of lliinois, as Document No.
95¢30883  and 2 certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignmen of ¢ | PEPT~01 RECORDING

Rents bearing the date of June 26, 1995 and recorded in the Recorder's * | TYC018  TRAN 0593 01/12/97 08- -w

office of coox County in the State of Mingis, as Document No. ' '%' JW #—97-037459
9542088¢ o the premises therein described, situated in the County of . COUNTY RECORDER
CO0R and the Stak: of llinois, as follows. to wit:

"3 Auached Legal Description®

Real Estare Tax Number: 29-63-112-075-0000

Propesty Address: 256 X 140TH PL
DOLTON IL 60419

FINANCPAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank bas caue-; i corparate seal to be affired. and to be signed by i
Sr. Vice President andatesiedbyits Asst. Vice erusident this 11TE day of November 1996

/a; q,.flh(l?/ —‘)7:;

Jeanette 4 hmch:l.on. 8r. Vice Preasidsct ‘/

Lm_.&ﬂlh

~—— Carol A. Johnsca “Asst. Vice President

STATE OF BLLIN ss

COUNTY OF d

L Beverly J. Korlowaki a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforeszid, DO 4EXEBY CERTIFY that
Jesnstte M. Funchion personally known so e o be the 8. Vice President of FINANC/AL TEDERAL Trust &
Savings Bank and Carol A. Johnaon personally known to me to be che Asat. Vice PresiZent of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and severally
ackoowledged that 2s suchSr. Vice President and Asst. Vice President they signed and deliverid the said
instrument of writing & 8x. Vice Presidentand Asst. Vice Fresident of said corporation ad caused the =atporate
seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to ambority given by the Board of Divectors of said corporatien as their free and
voluntary act, and as the free and volumary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN undsr my hand and notarial seal, this 117TH day of Kovenbexr 1996 E'%

o ©
g"‘:“!“ .,W? ok .”"."."U'""'-‘-“v-\. - : . u
s e ST : ﬁuq{fj%ét =J
; E . Beverly J. Kos¥owski . Notary Public g
Tins Documen: Prepared by: =~~~ Afier Recording Mail To: ,:
Dee Xruse Financia) Fedeyal Trust & Savings Bank 2
Funncial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 140t N. Larkin Avenne e’
Loan# 1800200750 Joliet, IL 60435

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN 00X COUNTY, ILLINOIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY '




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER *A°

LEGAL DRSCRIPT.LON

LOT 46 IN BLOCK 1 IN TENIKGA AND COMPARYS’S FOURTH TVANHOR
MANUR, BET'G \ SUBDSIVISION IN THR SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE
BORTHWEST 1/4 0P SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST
OF THE THIRD IRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOKX COUNTY, ILLINOIS.




UNOFFICIAL COPY s

97037453




